
CHAMPIONNAT 2019

# COUREUR NOM DU COUREUR # MEMBRE TRECESSON FABRE M-L 1 QUEVILLON MOTO X M-L 2 TWIN TOTAL

1 73 BOUTIN, ELIOT # 022 44 50 0 50 50 50 50 294

2 56 THERRIAULT, DOMINIQUE # 057 32 0 50 0 42 44 0 168

3 15 ARPIN, FELIX # 053 40 40 0 0 0 40 40 160

4 26 DOYON, MALEK # 009 36 0 0 44 42 0 36 158

5 98 AUGER, MATHIAS # 065 50 44 0 0 0 0 44 138

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

PEE WEE JUNIOR



CHAMPIONNAT 2019

# COUREUR NOM DU COUREUR # MEMBRE TRECESSON FABRE M-L 1 QUEVILLON MOTO X M-L 2 TWIN TOTAL

1 5 CHABOT, MATÉO # 033 44 44 50 50 47 44 47 326

2 37 BOUTIN, THÉO # 023 50 50 0 42 47 50 47 286

3 16 JARRET, ÉTIENNE # 008 0 40 44 42 40 40 40 246

4 26 DOYON, LORIE # 008 40 0 0 36 36 0 36 148

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

PEE WEE SENIOR



CHAMPIONNAT 2019

# COUREUR NOM DU COUREUR # MEMBRE TRECESSON FABRE M-L 1 QUEVILLON MOTO X M-L 2 TWIN TOTAL

1 22 BEAULÉ, AXEL # 027 36 40 37 47 40 25 44 269

2 6 ROBERT, MÉLINA # 002 42 33 47 33 30 42 40 267

3 471 GOULET, LUKAS # 031 38 50 45 42 47 25 0 247

4 39 MARTIN, JESSE # 042 50 18 36 45 47 0 50 246

5 69 GOULET, ANTHONY # 030 0 34 32 34 36 35 32 203

6 27 BÉDARD, SAMUEL # 024 15 31 35 15 32 40 33 201

7 5 CHABOT, MATHÉO # 033 0 27 27 28 0 31 32 145

8 98 ARPIN, VINCENT # 052 36 37 0 0 0 28 29 130

9 37 BOUTIN, THÉO # 023 0 27 0 29 14 34 25 129

10 122 JARRET, JÉRÉMY # 016 0 23 27 25 27 0 0 102

11 16 JARRET, ETIENNE # 017 28 25 53

0

65 CC



CHAMPIONNAT 2019

# COUREUR NOM DU COUREUR # MEMBRE TRECESSON FABRE M-L 1 QUEVILLON MOTO X M-L 2 TWIN TOTAL

1 16 LAFONTAINE, LUCAS # 003 50 50 50 50 0 50 25 275

2 101 MARTIN, TYLER # 043 44 44 44 42 50 0 45 269

3 39 MARTIN, JESSE # 042 38 36 34 36 44 0 44 232

4 22 BEAULÉ, AXEL # 027 0 32 33 32 36 42 38 213

5 749 COMEAU, SIMON # 032 38 40 40 42 0 0 0 160

6 15 JARRET, XAVIER # 018 0 29 31 0 31 0 0 91

7 471 GOULET, LUKAS # 031 40 22 0 62

8 27 BÉDARD, SAMUEL # 024 16 0 0 16

0

0

0

85 CC



CHAMPIONNAT 2019

# COUREUR NOM DU COUREUR # MEMBRE TRECESSON FABRE M-L 1 QUEVILLON MOTO X M-L 2 TWIN TOTAL

1 444 BEAUVAIS, BERTRAND, THOMAS # 039 44 47 47 44 50 0 50 282

2 101 MARTIN, TYLER # 043 40 40 42 40 42 0 44 248

3 16 LAFONTAINE, LUCAS # 003 50 47 25 50 0 50 0 222

4 39 MARTIN, JESSE # 042 0 32 34 34 42 0 40 182

5 749 COMEAU, SIMON # 032 36 36 38 34 0 0 0 144

6 97 BRIERE, MAREK # 028 44 0 44

7 6 ROBERT, MELINA # 002 40 0 40

0

0

0

0

0

SUPERMINI



CHAMPIONNAT 2019

# COUREUR NOM DU COUREUR # MEMBRE TRECESSON FABRE M-L 1 QUEVILLON MOTO X M-L 2 TWIN TOTAL

1 15 SASSEVILLE, BIANCA # 015 44 38 40 50 42 0 0 214

2 6 ROBERT, MÉLINA # 002 18 15 18 40 31 42 42 206

3 664 EMOND, SAMANTHA # 059 50 50 50 0 42 0 0 192

4 324 GOULET, STÉPHANIE # 046 0 20 0 44 36 42 25 167

5 24 ROBERGE, AMÉLIE # 036 0 22 44 0 50 50 0 166

6 97 BRIERE, MAYA # 073 32 0 28 36 38 134

7 444 BEAUVAIS-BERTRAND, ALICIA # 049 40 38 18 0 31 0 0 127

8 94 VALLIERE, TANIA # 011 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 47

9 141 ROUX, KARIANNE # 004 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

0

FEMME



CHAMPIONNAT 2019

# COUREUR NOM DU COUREUR # MEMBRE TRECESSON FABRE M-L 1 QUEVILLON MOTO X M-L 2 TWIN TOTAL

1 174 GOULET, ETHAN # 029 0 25 47 50 22 50 50 244

2 504 HUBERT, MATHIEU # 020 40 0 47 42 42 0 40 211

3 52 BLISS,WILLIAM JR # 063 44 0 0 22 50 44 44 204

4 95 FORGET, CARL # 019 50 25 0 0 0 0 0 75

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

INITIATION



CHAMPIONNAT 2019

# COUREUR NOM DU COUREUR # MEMBRE TRECESSON FABRE M-L 1 QUEVILLON MOTO X M-L 2 TWIN TOTAL

1 174 LAVOIE, JONATHAN # 050 50 42 38 34 38 44 38 284

2 27 BÉLANGER, XAVIER # 001 42 43 50 42 28 35 38 278

3 444 BEAUVAIS-BERTRAND, THOMAS # 039 31 40 44 45 47 0 40 247

4 84 GRANDBOIS, DAVE # 062 36 47 47 50 34 214

5 22 SAVARD, ALEXANDRE # 056 29 0 29 34 31 0 31 154

6 97 BRIÈRE, MAREK # 028 42 45 18 0 0 34 0 139

7 4 BISSON, JÉRÉMIE # 066 32 0 31 30 0 0 0 93

8 222 BEAUVAIS, LARA # 034 38 0 47 85

9 52 BLISS,WILLIAM JR # 063 28 31 0 59

10 107 GAGNON- MC KENZIE, FABRICE # 064 26 0 0 0 29 0 0 55

11 16 LAFONTAINE, LUCAS # 003 38 0 38

12 466 DUVAL, TOMMY # 060 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

13 126 BINET, SEBASTIEN # 054 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32

MX JUNIOR



CHAMPIONNAT 2019

# COUREUR NOM DU COUREUR # MEMBRE TRECESSON FABRE M-L 1 QUEVILLON MOTO X M-L 2 TWIN TOTAL

1 250 DORVAL, FRÉDÉRICK # 051 47 50 43 50 40 50 42 322

2 84 GRANDBOIS, DAVE # 062 32 0 34 34 38 38 42 218

3 27 BÉLANGER, XAVIER # 001 0 0 47 42 28 40 16 173

4 174 LAVOIE, JONATHAN # 050 38 0 42 0 32 40 0 152

5 555 LAROUCHE, DAVID # 040 38 0 0 42 0 0 50 130

6 22 SAVARD, ALEXANDRE # 056 28 0 15 18 28 0 36 125

7 222 BEAUVAIS, LARA # 034 30 44 0 0 33 0 0 107

8 97 BRIÈRE, MAREK # 028 0 40 20 0 0 34 0 94

9 15 DIONNE, DANNY # 068 47 0 0 43 0 0 90

10 444 BEAUVAIS-BERTRAND, THOMAS # 039 44 0 0 44

0

0

MX INTER



CHAMPIONNAT 2019

# COUREUR NOM DU COUREUR # MEMBRE TRECESSON FABRE M-L 1 QUEVILLON MOTO X M-L 2 TWIN TOTAL

1 126 BINET, SEBASTIEN # 054 29 31 32 36 34 47 30 239

2 443 MATHIEU, BENOIT # 055 28 42 0 40 42 40 42 234

3 47 MARTIN, STEVE # 041 37 43 50 44 0 0 43 217

4 145 LACHANCE, STÉPHANE # 069 0 47 44 0 42 0 38 171

5 237 BOUTIN, CARL # 021 34 29 0 30 0 40 32 165

6 15 DIONNE, DANNY # 068 50 0 0 0 50 0 47 147

7 466 DUVAL, TOMMY # 060 38 30 40 0 34 0 0 142

8 26 DOYON, KAVEN # 007 27 0 0 31 30 0 28 116

9 82 LARENTE, JEFF # 72 50 0 43 0 93

10 33 BEAULÉ, PHILIPPE # 026 16 0 30 29 0 0 0 75

11 416 JOURDAIN, NATHAN # 047 20 38 0 0 0 0 0 58

12 95 FORGET, CARL # 019 26 26 0 0 0 0 0 52

13 4 BISSON, JEREMIE # 066 36 0 0 0 0 36

VET 30 +



CHAMPIONNAT 2019

# COUREUR NOM DU COUREUR # MEMBRE TRECESSON FABRE M-L 1 QUEVILLON MOTO X M-L 2 TWIN TOTAL

1 8 CHICOINE, ALEXANDRA # 037 44 50 50 0 50 50 50 294

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

VTT INTER



CHAMPIONNAT 2019

# COUREUR NOM DU COUREUR # MEMBRE TRECESSON FABRE M-L 1 QUEVILLON MOTO X M-L 2 TWIN TOTAL

1 250 DORVAL, FÉDÉRIK # 051 16 58 60 62 52 64 52 364

2 84 MOUSSEAU, JONATHAN # 006 62 72 75 75 75 0 0 359

3 779 ROBERGE, VINCENT # 025 58 43 0 0 60 75 64 300

4 617 ROBERT, ANTOINE # 058 60 64 66 0 0 0 58 248

5 111 BEAUVAIS, JÉRÉMY # 035 75 0 0 0 66 0 75 216

6 555 LAROUCHE, DAVID # 040 42 0 0 20 62

7 27 BELANGER, XAVIER # 001 40 0 20 0 60

8 82 LARENTE, JEFF # 072 18 0 0 0 34 52

9 84 GRANDBOIS, DAVE # 062 16 18 0 0 34

0

0

0

MX PRO



CHAMPIONNAT 2019

# COUREUR NOM DU COUREUR # MEMBRE TRECESSON FABRE M-L 1 QUEVILLON MOTO X M-L 2 TWIN TOTAL

1 27 MATHARD, NICOLAS # 014 75 75 72 72 68 0 72 434

2 87 BEAUVAIS, PHILIPPE # 070 0 60 69 62 61 69 67 388

3 99 TROTTIER, PHILLIPE # 048 64 55 45 36 60 58 54 372

4 12 LARENTE, JEFF # 072 67 62 72 60 261

5 55 LACHAPELLE, JONATHAN # 038 49 48 31 0 47 56 30 261

6 504 HUBERT, MATHIEU # 020 36 54 28 50 15 0 50 233

7 33 TROTTIER, RAPHAEL # 061 47 14 52 46 49 0 14 222

8 107 GAGNON MC KENZIE, FABRICE # 064 62 40 58 0 0 0 0 160

9 94 GOBEIL, JESSY # 045 0 29 34 0 0 32 0 95

0

VTT PRO


